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220
228
201
249
251
279
283
296
298
204
287
227
215
236
282
210
207
213
246
248
270
292
244
289
285
294
299
221
240
258
278
239
224
288
269

Dan
Dominic
Eric

M. Justin
Guillaume
Christopher
Adam
Bill
Paolo
Alvaro
Russell
Dave
Joseph
Isaac
will
Kipp
Peter
Stew
Pete
Travis
Eric
Stephen
Zachary
Jonah
Adam
Alex
Daniel
Kyle
Kirk
David
Pascal
Dan
David
Douglas
Patrick

Dombroski
Gillen
Tremble
Lubeley
Mailhot
Schmidt
St. Germain
Yabroody
Zenoni
Arnal
Talbot
Galvin
Carpisassi
Howe
Sladek
Bradford
Bell
Campbell
Lawrence
Livermon
Phaneuf
Weller
Kramer
Tower
Sullivan
Whitmore
Zmolik
Douglas
Kardashian
McDonnell
Sauvayre
Jackowitz
Fahnestock
Thompson

Peterson

99 Starters
GS CIAO Boulder (60]
3 Sports South royalto VT

GMBC/Catamount Jericho VT
CRCA-Blue Ribbon/TransNew york ~ NY

Espoirs Laval / National £ Montreal PQ

Unattached Quechee VT
Team Casterama Pawtucket Rl
OSVCI/AFD Coventry R
Westwood Velo Tenafly NJ
Human ZOOM ! King of prussi PA

Capital Velo Club Glastonbury CT

Monticello Velo Club Lake george CO

EC Velo Greenvile NC
Colavita Racing Concord NH
Unattached San marcos TX

Providence Velo Club ~ Pawtucket Rl

NCC / BikeReg.com Greenfield  MA
NHCC/Team NH Hollis NH
Advantage Benefits/Ende Wauwatosa WI
Pacesetter steel service Winterville  NC
Onion River Sports Stowe VT
Essex County Velo Hanover NH
Louis Garneau Racing  Burlington VT
Quad Cycles / Arlington B Cambridge MA
Team Casterama East greenwicRI

Washington Square Tave Somervile  MA
CUEVAS Development  Ridgewood NY
3 Rox Racing Ashburn ON
NAV/Pedros Woodstock VT
Newmarket Eagles Lindsay ON
CRCA/Blue Ribbon - Trar New york ~ NY
Trailblazer - CCCC Middletown CT
LSV/Kelly Benefit Strateg Elkridge MD
Trailblazer - CCCC Galesferry CT
AC.T. Newton NJ

8.2 Miles
3157
00:09
00:09
00:11
00:12
00:20
00:28
00:32
00:32
00:33
00:49
00:51
00:51
00:54
00:57
00:57
00:58
01:00
01:06
01.06
01:08
01:08
01:10
01:11
01:17
01:24
01:26
01:36
01:40
01:43
01:46
0150
01:54
01:57
01:58

Points
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

290
202
284
250
223
261
297
211
232
277
266
257
273
242
235
263
265
293
219
253
205
200
241
216
286
209
247
212
259
295
264
237
262
225
276
201

Peter
Marshall
Rich
Ryan
Pete
Peter
Chad
Christopher
Timothy
Marco
Ted

Zach
Matthew
Eben
Angus
Eric
Jurgen
Samuel
Armand
Antoine
Joshua
Massimiliano
Brian
Benjamin
Scott
Bryan
Titus
Chad
John
Nicholas
Xavier
Vincent
Jon
Alexander
Matt

Alan

Tregunno  Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa ON
Ambros NECSA/Cuevas Hartland \2)
Sturim Louis Garneau Racing  Charlotte VT
Macdonald Colavita Racing Old town ME
Emerson Fior di Frutta/Ridgefield B Landgrove VT
Morgan Trailblazer - CCCC Middletown CT
Young Team Snow Valley pb Se Lancaster ~ PA
Burke Providence Velo Club ~ Pawtucket Rl

Gresh Snow Valley presented by New holland PA
Sanchez Sanchez-Metro/CRCA  Forest hills  NY
Neu CRCAMVisitBritain.com  Newyork  NY
McBride Advantage Benefits Kalamazoo MI

Purdy North Atlantic Velo/Mercu Voorheesville NY
Kellogg 1K2GO/S&W SPORTS C Littleton NH
Henry Unattached Ottawa ON
Moyer cadence Souderton  PA
Nebelung  Portland Velo Club Portland ME
Wheeler-Mart CCB/Volkswagen Belmont MA
Della Monica CRCA/Blue Ribbon-TransNew york ~ NY
Malo Espoirs Laval / National € Montreal PQ
Bartlett NHCC/Team New Hamps Windham ~ NH
Accaputo  Expo Wheelmen/eMax Sy Glastonbury CT
Keegan Unattached Dover NH
Coleman NCC-BikeReg.com Brattleboro VT
Sullivan Team Casterama Providence Rl

Borgia Tokeneke Road Club ~ Norwalk CT
Leung Arc en Ciel Larchmont NY
Byers Unattached Wallkill NY
Meehan lowa City Cycling Club  lowa city IA

Winfield Ottawa Bicycle Club Chesea PQ
Nadeau Espoirs Laval / National £ Montréal PQ
Hudon VELOCLUBLONGUEUIL Otterburn par PQ
Moro AGH NHVelo / Pactimo  Pittsburgh ~ PA
Fulton Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa ON
Rossman  Dartmouth College Cyclin Morrisville VT
Adams Broadmark Cycling Seattle WA

02:00
02:01
02:05
02:08
02:08
02:08
02:12
02:13
02:13
02:14
02:17
02:23
02:27
02:27
02:31
02:31
02:33
02:36
02:39
02:45
02:45
02:46
02:46
02:47
02:49
02:50
02:53
02:58
02:59
03:01
03:06
03:08
03:09
03:17
03:22
03:23
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72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

233
280
206
208
256
260
218
272
271
243
203
238
245
229
222
274
252
217
230
255
214
275
268
281
234
226
231
254

David
Badih
Marc
Mike
Marc
David
Michael
Bruce
Dao
Chris
Tom
Chris
Andrew
Peter
John
Alex
Daniel
Julian
Scott
Terrence
Ben
Christopher
Luis
Jason

Eli
Jean-Francoi:
Patrick

Juston

Gruber
Schoueri
Bavineau
Bennett
Mauceri
Miller
Dekelver
Pierce
Phuong
Kohnle
Arcari
Ivey
Kruger
Girard
Doyle
Quintero
Malik
Cushing
Glenney
Martineau
Carbonetti
Rehm
Perez
Sears
Hengst
Gagne
Goguen

Manville

CIBC-Wood Gundy Montreal PQ
Unattached Toronto ON
Essex County Velo Beverly MA
Boston velo/pepsi Somervile  MA
CRCA/Blue Ribbon-TransNew york ~ NY
Team Casterama West greenwi RI

Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa ON
Trailblazer - CCCC Brookline  MA
Espoirs Laval / National £ Montreal PQ
Capital Velo Club/Pig Iror Glastonbury CT
Trailblazer - CCCC Durham CT
Unattached Barrie ON
Cycle Logik Racing Kanata ON
Linscott Real Estate Racil Biddeford ~ ME
Advantage Benefits/ Ende Mattawan M|

ACT-Cuevas Developmer Ridgewood NY
Trizilla Bridgeville  PA
East coast velo Philadelphia PA
Trailblazer - CCCC Hartford CT
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa ON
New Hampshire Cycling C Albany VT
Quad Cycles / Arlington B Northborougt MA
CRCA/Sakonnet TechnoliNew york ~ NY
Essex County Velo Cambridge MA
Rockville Harley-Davidsol Washington DC
Espoirs Laval / National £ Montreal PQ
NCC/Bikereg.com Hopedale MA
North Atlantic Velo Mansfield  CT

03:23
03:25
03:28
03:32
03:36
03:38
03:46
03:55
04.03
04:10
04:12
04:19
04:24
04:26
04:28
04:35
04:48
04:48
05:03
05:09
05:14
05:19
05:32
05:56
06:01
07:14
07:57
09:11



